
PROJECT: 201900208 CONTRACT NO: GHD-008 RESIDUALS HANDLING 
UPGRADES VAN DE WATER TREATMENT PLANT

  

ADVERTISED SOURCE: DATE:
CONSTRUCTION EXCHANGE 4/6/2021
NYS CONTRACT REPORTER 4/6/2021

BID OPENING: May 25, 2021 at 11:00 a.m. 

Hohl Industrial Services Inc. $7,595,300.00 
770 Riverview Boulevard
Tonawanda, New York 14150 BID BOND Enclosed
STC Construction, Inc. $8,225,000.00 
63 Zoar Valley Road 
Springville, New York 14141 BID BOND Enclosed

BID OPENING


	Sheet1

